

VC25-05-01 Broadway Avenue Bridge #274

Pay Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Ragle, Inc.		Blankenberger Brothers	
				Unit Price	Extended	Unit Price	Extended
105-06845	CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERING	1	LSUM	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$13,000.00	\$13,000.00
110-01001	MOBILIZATION AND DEMOBILIZATION	1	LSUM	\$45,750.00	\$45,750.00	\$140,000.00	\$140,000.00
201-52370	CLEARING RIGHT-OF-WAY	1	LSUM	\$45,750.00	\$45,750.00	\$26,000.00	\$26,000.00
202-51330	PRESENT STRUCTURE, REMOVE	1	LSUM	\$64,500.00	\$64,500.00	\$42,675.00	\$42,675.00
203-02000	EXCAVATION, COMMON	240	CYD	\$60.00	\$14,400.00	\$130.00	\$31,200.00
203-02070	BORROW	105	CYD	\$10.00	\$1,050.00	\$25.00	\$2,625.00
203-51223	EXCAVATION, WATERWAY	95	CYD	\$32.50	\$3,087.50	\$173.00	\$16,435.00
205-11626	PUMP AROUND	3	EACH	\$5,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$20,700.00	\$62,100.00
205-12108	STORMWATER MANAGEMENT BUDGET	10255	DOL	\$1.00	\$10,255.00	\$1.00	\$10,255.00
205-12616	STORMWATER MANAGEMENT IMPLEMENTATION	1	LSUM	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00
206-51230	EXCAVATION, FOUNDATION, UNCLASSIFIED	120	CYD	\$43.50	\$5,220.00	\$120.00	\$14,400.00
207-09935	SUBGRADE TREATMENT, TYPE IC	453	SYD	\$80.00	\$36,240.00	\$80.00	\$36,240.00
213-09270	FLOWABLE BACKFILL, REMOVABLE	22	CYD	\$350.00	\$7,700.00	\$330.00	\$7,260.00
214-12238	GEOTEXTILE FOR PAVEMENT, TYPE 2A	91	SYD	\$12.00	\$1,092.00	\$17.00	\$1,547.00
214-12239	GEOTEXTILE FOR PAVEMENT, TYPE 2B	142	SYD	\$12.00	\$1,704.00	\$16.50	\$2,343.00
301-12233	COMPACTED AGGREGATE, NO. 8	30	CYD	\$120.00	\$3,600.00	\$155.00	\$4,650.00
302-06464	SUBBASE FOR PCCP	36	CYD	\$190.00	\$6,840.00	\$210.00	\$7,560.00
303-01180	COMPACTED AGGREGATE, NO. 53	149	TON	\$65.00	\$9,685.00	\$95.00	\$14,155.00
306-08034	MILLING, ASPHALT, 1 1/2 IN.	521	SYD	\$7.00	\$3,647.00	\$15.00	\$7,815.00
306-11872	MILLING, PROFILE	100	SYD	\$10.00	\$1,000.00	\$15.00	\$1,500.00
402-00062	HMA BASE, TYPE B	129	TON	\$175.00	\$22,575.00	\$187.25	\$24,155.25
402-01130	HMA INTERMEDIATE, TYPE B	54	TON	\$205.00	\$11,070.00	\$219.35	\$11,844.90
402-02122	HMA SURFACE, TYPE B	87	TON	\$215.00	\$18,705.00	\$230.05	\$20,014.35
401-10258	JOINT ADHESIVE, SURFACE	877	LFT	\$0.20	\$175.40	\$0.21	\$184.17
401-10259	JOINT ADHESIVE, INTERMEDIATE	579	LFT	\$0.20	\$115.80	\$0.21	\$121.59
406-05521	ASPHALT FOR TACK COAT	1693	SYD	\$0.30	\$507.90	\$0.32	\$541.76
601-02241	GUARDRAIL, REMOVE	54	LFT	\$13.50	\$729.00	\$5.35	\$288.90
601-06374	GUARDRAIL TRANSITION, TYPE TGS-1	4	EACH	\$1,350.00	\$5,400.00	\$1,444.50	\$5,778.00
601-12281	GUARDRAIL, MGS W-BEAM, 6 FT 3 IN. SPACING	144	LFT	\$28.00	\$4,032.00	\$29.96	\$4,314.24
601-94689	GUARDRAIL END TREATMENT, TYPE OS	4	EACH	\$3,500.00	\$14,000.00	\$3,745.00	\$14,980.00
609-06259	REINFORCED CONCRETE BRIDGE APPROACH, 12 IN.	142	SYD	\$215.00	\$30,530.00	\$285.00	\$40,470.00
615-06490	RIGHT-OF-WAY MARKER	9	EACH	\$180.00	\$1,620.00	\$192.60	\$1,733.40
615-06530	BENCHMARK POST	1	EACH	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$1,438.03	\$1,438.03
616-06405	RIPRAP, REVETMENT	256	TON	\$80.00	\$20,480.00	\$140.00	\$35,840.00
616-12246	GEOTEXTILE FOR RIPRAP, TYPE 1A	392	SYD	\$4.00	\$1,568.00	\$4.00	\$1,568.00
616-12496	SLOPE PROTECTION	1006	SYD	\$40.00	\$40,240.00	\$40.00	\$40,240.00
621-01004	MOBILIZATION AND DEMOBILIZATION FOR SEEDING	2	EACH	\$1,150.00	\$2,300.00	\$1,100.00	\$2,200.00
621-06559	MULCHED SEEDING, TYPE R	1210	SYD	\$5.29	\$6,400.90	\$5.00	\$6,050.00
621-06567	WATER	1	KGAL	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$1.00	\$1.00
701-09558	TEST PILE, INDICATOR, PRODUCTION	120	LFT	\$90.00	\$10,800.00	\$220.00	\$26,400.00
701-09560	TEST PILE, INDICATOR, RESTRIKE	2	EACH	\$10,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$2,400.00	\$4,800.00
701-09739	PILE SHOE, HP 12 X 53	10	EACH	\$200.00	\$2,000.00	\$135.00	\$1,350.00
701-51195	PILE, STEEL H, HP 12 X 53	400	LFT	\$90.00	\$36,000.00	\$110.00	\$44,000.00
703-06029	REINFORCING BARS, EPOXY COATED	30821	LBS	\$2.15	\$66,265.15	\$2.50	\$77,052.50
703-97936	THREADED TIE BAR ASSEMBLY, EPOXY COATED	28	EACH	\$30.00	\$840.00	\$65.00	\$1,820.00
704-51002	CONCRETE, C, SUPERSTRUCTURE	120.0	CYD	\$2,200.00	\$264,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$300,000.00
706-06344	RAILING, STEEL TYPE TS-1	75	LFT	\$150.00	\$11,250.00	\$98.44	\$7,383.00
706-06344	RAILING, STEEL TYPE TS-1 (MODIFIED)	25	LFT	\$150.00	\$3,750.00	\$136.96	\$3,424.00
722-12732	LONGITUDINAL GROOVING	270	SYD	\$12.00	\$3,240.00	\$55.00	\$14,850.00
801-04308	ROAD CLOSURE SIGN ASSEMBLY	4	EACH	\$312.00	\$1,248.00	\$333.84	\$1,335.36
801-06625	DETOUR ROUTE MARKER ASSEMBLY	14	EACH	\$188.00	\$2,632.00	\$201.16	\$2,816.24
801-06640	CONSTRUCTION SIGN, TYPE A	10	EACH	\$226.00	\$2,260.00	\$241.82	\$2,418.20
801-06775	MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	1	LSUM	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$50,797.67	\$50,797.67
801-07118	BARRICADE, TYPE III-A	48	LFT	\$17.09	\$820.32	\$18.29	\$877.92
801-07119	BARRICADE, TYPE III-B	48	LFT	\$17.09	\$820.32	\$18.29	\$877.92
808-06713	LINE, PAINT, SOLID, WHITE, 4 IN.	880	LFT	\$0.57	\$501.60	\$0.61	\$536.80
808-06714	LINE, PAINT, SOLID, YELLOW, 4 IN.	880	LFT	\$0.57	\$501.60	\$0.61	\$536.80
TOTAL BID:					\$916,700.49		\$1,200,800.00